DESCRIPTION OF ISSUE
Farmers Market Kickoff

Health/ wellness

econmic development

volunteering to pick up trash

free health services

Health

upcoming events for the community

Education

fundrisers

PROGRAM SEGMENT DATE

Informative

Informative

Informative

Informative

Informative

Informtive

Informative

Informative

Informative

1/5/2023

1/14/2023

1/18/2023

1/23/2023

1/29/2023

2/1/2023

2/9/2023
2/15/2023

2/28/2023

TIME

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

DURATION

45 min

45 min

45 min

45 min

45 min

45 min

45 min

45 min

45 min

DESCRIPTION OF PROGRAM

local vendors coming together

Wellness fair

new city projects

volunteering

talk about what is available to the community

Health Care topic

fun events for families

programs that are available for teenagers

for children



