DESCRIPTION OF ISSUE	PROGRAM SEGMENT	DATE	TIME	DURATION	DESCRIPTION OF PROGRAM
Farmers Market Kickoff	Informative	1/5/2023	3:00 PM	45 min	local vendors coming together
Health/ wellness	Informative	1/14/2023	3:00 PM	45 min	Wellness fair
econmic development	Informative	1/18/2023	3:00 PM	45 min	new city projects
volunteering to pick up trash	Informative	1/23/2023	3:00 PM	45 min	volunteering
free health services	Informative	1/29/2023	3:00 PM	45 min	talk about what is available to the community
Health	Informtive	2/1/2023	3:00 PM	45 min	Health Care topic
upcoming events for the community	Informative	2/9/2023	3:00 PM	45 min	fun events for families
Education	Informative	2/15/2023	3:00 PM	45 min	programs that are available for teenagers
fundrisers	Informative	2/28/2023	3:00 PM	45 min	for children